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[ Date Day | Time Programme Place
03.09.2022 |Saturday |6.30 pm |Holy Mass Churulode
04.09.2022 |Sunday  |4.00 pm |Holy Mass Karivattam
05.09.2022 |Monday | 12.00 pm|Teacher's Day Message | Nanjil Catholic
College

06.09.2022 | Tuesday |5.00 pm |Holy Mass Palayam - Basilica
07.09.2022 |Wednesday | 11.00 am | Community College Day | Mariagiri

6.00 pm |Holy Mass Navalkadu
08.09.2022 | Thursday [8.30 am |Holy Mass Nalanchira

Baptism Pattom

09.09.2022 |Friday Marriage Thiruppur
10.09.2022 |Saturday |6.00 pm [Holy Mass Mulagumoodu
11.09.2022 |Sunday |7.00 am [Holy Mass Vettukuzhy

5.00 pm |Holy Mass Karamana
12.09.2022 |Monday | 10.00 am|Marriage Vimalapuram

3.00 pm |Marriage Marthandam
17.09.2022 |Saturday |10.00 am |Legion of Mary — Pastoral Centre

3.00 pm | Seminar

3.00 pm | Cathedral Construction

Finance Council Meeting
18.09.2022 | Sunday Holy Mass Muthalar
20.09.2022 | Tuesday Holy Episcopal Synod | Thiruvalla
21.09.2022 |Wednesday Reunion Day Thiruvalla
24.09.2022 |Saturday |3.00pm | Minority Commission Nagercoil
Mesting
25.09.2022 | Sunday Church Blessing Annai Nagar -
Pallukuzhy

30.09.2022 |Friday Homily St. Elias Church,
\ Thuckalay )
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MARY MOUNT CBSE SCHOOL
ANAKKARAI
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LITTLE FLOWER CENTRAL SCHOOL
PUSHPAGIRI

St. Alphonsa feast was celebrated on 27 July 2022.

Hiroshima and Nagasaki day was observed and a short speech
was given on 8 August 2022.

The Renovated kebi of mother mary was blessed by Fr. Ajeesh
Kumar on12 August 2022 in the school campus.
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750 Independence day was celebrated, the Chlef Guest was
Mother Lydia, the Mother General of the DM Congregation.
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LITTLE FLOWER MATRICULATION SCHOOL
PUSHPAGIRI

Little Flower family celebrated the Independence Day with great joy.
The chief guest was Rev. Mother Dr. Lydia DM, Superior General and Rev.
Sr. Elizabeth Francis.

The National Librarian Day was celebrated by inaugurating the HINDU
newspaper subscription and introducing the READING CORNER at each
and every classroom. The 7th death anniversary of former President
Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam was remembered. Our Principal, Vice
Principal and all student captains gave floral tribute to the great
Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam. Students performed group song and skit
related to the importance of planting trees. We started a small
vegetable garden with the coordination of students and teachers.
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CHRISTURAJA MATRICULATION SCHOOL
MARTHANDAM
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